Name

Adrian, Kathy K
Adrian, Matt J
Alden, Jane
Alden, John E
Amos, Nancy J
Aynes, Randy R

Bain, Cristal A
Baker, NormaJ
Banes, Mitchell G
Barr, Tammy R

Baylor, Barbara J
Beavers, Joann
Beckman, Dale W
Belcher, Judy A
Benacka, TaraD
Benischek, Suzanne M
Berner, Kelli M
Bitting, Jane
Bloom, Cheryl K
Bloom, Dylan
Bloom, Jerry L
Bloom, Jerry Lynn
Bloom, Lillian B

Bloom, Phillip A
Boese, EttaM

Brown, Hunter J
Brown, Randy L

Burgmeier, Stephen J
Burk, Sharon E

Canby, Anthony L

Carver, Randy L
Chatfield, Melinda M
Cochran, Sean M
Coleman, Margaret E
Corbin, Vickie L
Cordes, Louise M

Critser, Edith M
Davis, Brittany L
Davis, PhyllisV
Davison, Richard C
Dean, Roma
DeJesus, Anthony
Dilks, Aaron L

R =Right

Avg

150
148
127
182
121
182
172
169
169
131
182
192
192
129
151
123
114
105
136
180
122
214
186
138
189
196
196
183
195
99
156R
164
159
176
139
138
216
214
205
176
159
109
147
150
146

169
125
162
124
200
196

Games

42
81

87
75
81
23
87
65
87
93
45
90
72
75
45
66
75
83
78
78
96
81
87
89
72
96
63
78
81
87
75
91
90
36
90
81
90
30
96
87
45
36

63
93
96
81
30

Mt Pleasant USBC
Y ear book
Sorted by Bowler Name, Average

L eague

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

Name

Dingman, MiraK
Donnolly, Merlin D
Donnolly, Robert R
Drury, Bethany M
Eland, Brittany R
Fear, Kent D

Fear, Marlys

Fortin, William L
Franklin, Elizabeth A
Gadbaw, Heather M
Gadbaw, Ronnie G
Garcia, Marcus R
Garr, Bob
Gerleman, Jalyn C
Giberson, Perry D
Gilmore, Tammy W
Goddard, Tiffany J
Griffiths, Edward J
Guthrie, Faye A

Guthrie, Robert C

Hall, Gregory R

Hamman, Lyle L
Harrison, Brandon C
Harrison, Suzan C
Herr, Tami M

Hill, Amy E

Hills, Megan E
Hilton, Cindy L
Hinkle, Cathy R
Hohmbraker, Patricia A
Hummell, Kelsey L
Huntington, Dale W
Jensen, Bob P

Johnston, Jade A
Kafar, Shawn K
Keith, CalvinL
Keith, Robert L
Kelley, Kim|
Kimmey, Samantha L
Kirby, Ben B
Kirchner, Kevin
Kirchner, Linda L

Kirchner, Meachelle L
Koch, AngelaM

Avg

135
147
137
7R
142
171
152
150
218
180
167
132
218
163
102R
160
112
147
178
132
127
126
143
141
141
167
166
140
156
158
123
165
145
102
168
146
138R
166
162
157
85
176
212
220
91
102
182
214
139
138
138
153

Games

90
78
24
63
81
86
63
93
24
36
72
66
81
87
40

L eague

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP



Name

Koch, Barbara A
Lee, Jonathan W

Lestage, Nolan W
Lippert, Leroy L
Lorenz, Danielle
Lorenz, Jeff S

Lorenz, Thomas
Mathews, Ralph L

Mcgehearty, Addison L
Mears, Troy A

Menke, Sharon L
Messer, GloriaJ
Messer, Kathy A
Messer, Mark E

Miller, Karole J
Mills, Jim D

Mills, Levi J
Mills, Toi A
Miyoshi, Carmen B

Moore, Jerry
Moore, Sean G
Morgan, Keli J
Morris, Ledie P

Morrison, Jodi L
Morrison, William L
Morrow, Jane J
Myers, Scott E
Nelson, Corrinne L
Nichols, Dalton W
Nichting, Travis D
Paisley, Robert P
Palar, Karen M
Palar, Kurt K
Parker, Lorraine |

Parsons, Terry R
Parton, Brandon R
Parton, Jerry W
Patten, Floyd W
Payne, William P
Phillips, Bobby W
Phipps, Brian R
Prickett, Randy E
Rankin, Matthew C
Reyes, Raymond P
Reynolds, Amanda J
Reynolds, Annette K
Reynolds, Rodney K

R =Right

Avg

176
208
207
150
173
124
181
176
146
174
171
98R
219
210
175
132
93
136
127
133
173
153R
135
160
157
153
135
190
125
151
150
123
194
101
155
166
194
174
164
135
148
144
143
179
148R
193
155
175
145
171
136
154
196
168
27R
177

Games

90
78
80
57
90
78
90
69
90
87
87
63
90
24
75
84
48
75
21
96
90
63
74
90
78
90
74
81
66
90
90
72
90
90
72
74
60
90
87
90
84
87
96
90
63
60
90
81
84
66
90
87
81
90
63
84

League

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP

Name

Reynolds, Terry L
Richenberger, Patricia A
Rodgers, David L
Roederer, Deborah S

Roederer, Robert D
Rose, Brian S

Rose, Carol M
Rotter, Bernadette E
Rotter, Steve C

Ruth, Cindy L
Ruth, Daniel J

Ruth, Gary A, Sr
Sanders, Joyce A
Scarff, John E

Schaefer, duliaE
Schmitt, Debra J

Schmitt, Roderick (Rod) E

Schmitt, Verne

Schnicker, Marty D
Schutte, June K
Seberg, Cindy J
Sizemore, Barrett M
Sizemore, Bob W
Sizemore, Mendy J

Sloan, Robin K
Smith, Mary L
Souder, Ray A

Springsteen, David M
Springsteen, Rea L
Stauffer, Josh J
Steinhoff, Mark A
Steinhoff, Owen W
Stott, Lance E

Stott, Stephanie
Strothman, Corey S
Strothman, Scott F

Strothman, Sue

Swailes, Charlie D
Swailes, Phil T
Sweezer, Craig L
Thomas, MyraD
Tousignant, Belinda A
Tousignant, Deric L
Tousignant, Joseph M
Underwood, AnnaM
Upton, Kelly J

Avg

199
148
179
134
130
133
171
151
133
197
192
152
218
212
187
132
187
185
110
163
148
210
206
196
209
155
138
199
195
142
135
128
116
188
187
111
126
187
119R
112R
165
140
198
201
200
161
159
125
177
192
146
158
42R
70R
94
105

Games

78
96
81
78
90
90
90
87
90
90
90
45
87
90
73
90
93
90
84
90
87
90
90
21
81
87
48
84
96
83
84
81
87
78
81
27
78
87
57
57
78
75
67
90
90
53
59
27
75
96
81
51
63
63
84
87

League

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP



Name

Walter, Jeff S
Weldon, Chad T
Wellington, Justis T

Wellington, Kevin G

Wellington, Peggy
Whitaker, Jonviev
White, Denny

Wiley, Donna M
Wilkerson, Ed C
Williams, Chris M
Williams, ElsieM
Williamson, Susan E
Wilson, Leah P
Wilson, LindaJ
Wohlleber, Alexis
Wohlleber, Danny L

Wykert, Harry G

Wykert, Jack C
Wykert, Tereasa L

R =Right

Avg

212
127
171
168
172
167
137
80R
174
172
108
200
224
106
122
121
138
96R
193
181
179
178
152
101

Games

90
27
24
81
87
27
87
63
81
75
21
84
81
87
75
66
84
63
96
90
87
90
87
66

League

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP
MTPMTP

Name

Avg

Games

League



